B |State of Oklahoma
5 Department of Central Services
Central Purchasing Division

Purchase Card Training Attendance Form

Date;

041’1—2112 Time: Location:

Will Rogers Concourse Theatre

course Subject;

Purchase Card Training

Recorded By:

'ck

Presented By

CEU: 2Hours ¢
Name - Agency
Attendee Signature/Employee 1D #
Email Address
# {Last Number {(Name
1 |Adams, Cynthia 650 CDVA cadams@odva state.ok.us
= .
2 |Bailey, Betty 650,/ |ODVA . _Wﬂ%/\ ~ babailley@odva.state.ok.us
/ S, NS ) .
3 |Btevins, Johnny 131/ {DOC . T 5% o johnny.blevins@doc state.ok.us
= [arrg
4 |Bratcehr, Marria 740 / TREAS \‘ﬂf\(w DE\/(/'\/ s|martia.bratcher@treasurer.ok. gov
Sd Vol oo
5 [Cherrl, Robinson 850 ./ lODVA [ ) ; crohinson@odva,.state.ok us
3 =" j /
6 |Christian, Paul 585/ |pps p; A pohristi@dps. state .ok us
N - 7
7 [Chisum, Jay 650 / |ODVA ;\,( P jehisum@odva,state.ok.us
8 |Cravens, Karen 650 / |ODVA AL NS y— kcravens@odva, state ok, us
N LY
8 {Cumminigs, Norma 298./ MPGC %(/&l/]ﬂ?/{/ i ncummings@mpe.ok.gov
: / 7
10 |Davenport, Glenda 650 / |ODVA /3&)7 4&0}? C’M/‘@'{\wu/'—" gdavenport@odva,state,ok,us
/ - / L1
]
11 {Davls, Kathy 131/ poc / étz Iy /(O_W@ {kathy.davis@doc.state.ok us
12 |Davis, Tyler 131/ pOC Eé ”g‘!;'-—» |tyler.davis@doc.state.ok.us




13 [Denney, Caren 650 /  |ODVA &LQAM }{‘ %g, 7 cdenney@odva.state.ok us
5
14 |Dodd, Branford 585 / |DPS ) f\f&/‘“&ﬁ‘—' bdodd@dps.stale.ok.us
15 |Duggan, John 8507 |ODVA O%/Zv- @’W‘/ | lduagan@odva state ok.us
74 74 7
16 |Dunnam, Keith 650.” [ODVA W ; |rthorp@odva.state ok.us
- LV
17 |Dye, Terri 452 / DMHSAS o AN~ f@,e_/j 7 tdye@odmhsas.org
18 {Edwards, Stephanie 131/  |poc \\AYQ{DW\L gEQW stephanie.edwards@doc.state.ok.us
19 [Everett, Tammy 566/ |OTRD . /I/} ey 2 pau AT
-7
20 |Fowler, Larry 650 CDVA . ffowler@odva,state,ok.us
/ A
21 |Gabbert, Shannon 435/ loLc Lo (-5/7 y _[ /é{-} -{shannon.gabbert@lottery.ok.qov
22 |Green, Darrell 670 / JDMC D;y; Jﬁ? ///r{w*-———’/ dgreen@ijdme.org
23 |Greene, Ginger 585 / |pps )\\ U\ G t%\}-&zu t|agreene@dps.state.ok.us
; % <
24 |Griffith, Jeff 585 ./ {DPS Syl joriffit@dps, state.ok.us
25 |Grube, Steve 850 /  [ODVA m /// o sdrube@odva.state ok us
26 |Gunn, Sally 340 ODOH sallva@healih.ok. gov
27 |Harbuck, Nancy 650 Obva ; nharbuck@odva, state.ok.us
28 |Harmon, Audrey 040/  |OAG ANAW }&(M S -{audrey.harmon@ag.ok.gov
7
29 {Harrington, Jayne 740/  |TREAS %‘1 Ak/, i jayne.harrington@freasure.ok.goy
7 o
30 [Harris, Judy 131/ pDOC \‘_,ﬁ} Y/ //;/(’Dr)d[f{ FthMi. judy.harris@doc state.ol.us
) .
31 |Harrold, Wylma 345 / ODoT % wharrold@aodot.org
32 jJanus, Allan 320/ ODWGC allanjanus@hotmail.com




585/'

33 lJenkins, Gerald DPS qfenkins@dps,state.ok,us

34 |Kelly, Rodney é,JA,, & de,’ 650/ |oDva l l L tkelly@odva.state ok us

35 |Kerr, Paul ( 040/  |ODAFF “")‘“‘ ;__— 4h2/ i pau!.kerr@aq.ék.gov

38 {Luksa, Daniel 650 / |oDvA Q 9% /// /%/'—f diuksa@odva.state ok.us

37 |McKee, Shelly 650 v~ |ODVA ) 54% /M %/ smckee@odva.state.ok.us

38 |Melakayil, Mariamma (Daisy) 650~ |opva W/miwww« ,fw, mmelakayil@odva.state.ok.us

39 [Melton, Janice 131/ DOC @71; (A )Wif\ janice.melton@doc. state.ok us

40 |Mercer, Keith 650 /" [ODVA 7( B ' kmercer@odva.state ok.us

41 Miser, Lesia 131/ DOC <’7$(,4,<_:,-/ v i w;/ lesia. miser@doc. state,ok.us

42 |Morrow, Janet 580/ |DCS W M\ON\&"Q ianet_morrow@dcs.state.ok.us

43 INorton, Connie 650 v/ |ODVA ﬁ /»ﬂxu,{/u ’k ) (Mjh_"\/\ cnorion@odva.state.ok.us

44 |Nubine, Bobbie 340/ 0SDH \@\%’Dm‘ (—\\A&(\M bobbien@health.ok gov

45 10wen, Alana 090./ OSF Halana.owen@osf.ok.qov

46 |Oliver, Rickey 650/ |oDVA /&é %f_jz/} i|roliver@odva, state ok.us’

47 |Osborne, Heather 346 ./ |oDOT H V4 ﬁ%&w hosborne@edot.org

48 |Purcell, Sidney K 131/ |DOC %&ﬂ M./ keith.purcell@dog,state ok.us

49 |Rogers, Michael 650 /' |ODVA _%//%//6// /( . Jmrogers@odva,state.ok.us
-

50 [Sagersa, Janette 800/  |CareerTech Afjp ekt Qg / jsage@okccareertech.org

51 |Shipley, Nancy 585 /  |DPS 914@% iinshipley@dps.state.ok.us

52 |Shirloy, Jeff 650 ODVA %M/Z%/

jshirley@odva state,ok.us




850 v/

S athy Sm

53 |Storm, Kathy ODVA kstorm@odva.stale ok.us

54 |Swenson, Kelth 025,/ {OMD 7/ J,é/é;,@/ kristi.huddleston@us.army.mil

55 Swenn, Marlene 131/ |poc % /6 //\//\/ martene.swenn@doc.state.ok.us

56 |Taylor, Clayton 550/ ODVA /7 Qg/ @,/ claylor@odva state ok.us

57 |Taylor, Eric 566 \/ OTRD ] etavlor@ofrd.state.ok.us

58 |Thompson, Darren a0/ |obwc ‘ WM/& %W/W/ dihompson@odwe state.ok.us

59 |Thompson, Rick 566 / |OTRD ?jﬂ Y V/ W\ﬂ__,_,

80 |Thorp, Rebecca J 850 / ODVA é% @(%\_1 o rthorp@odva, state.ok.us

81 |Uhles, Mark 6507  |obva W/ P M//:—;,{ ‘muhles@odva.state.ok.us

63 (Wilson, Kimberly 5 830 / DHS 7 Y, \;A\Q%‘,{m Ry lkimberi\,rs.wiison(ci)okdhs.org

64 | il 7Q©[/.}£K7l 121 /7 D ( ‘ ? _heoberd Suwnuen p doc ¢
T ; " ; pEmS —

65| /{p4 )%4 rcle pete s/ | ODo7 ,-///ffzJ /75/14,%/ % Ehprs Uyt 6 0 por, ord

66
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73

4#}}\? C




